2
2.5
3
3.5
4
4.5
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600
Capacity/mAh
V
o
lt
a
g
e
/V
-10deg.C
-20deg.C
25deg.C
60deg.C
0deg.C
■■■■ Charge Characteristics ■■■■ Discharge Temperature Characteristics
■■■■ Discharge Load Characteristics ■■■■ Cycle Life Characteristics
0
200
400
600
800
1000
1200
1400
1600
0 100 200 300 400 500
Cycle
C
a
p
a
c
it
y
/m
A
h
Charge: 3.5A 4.2V CCCV-1A  cut
Discharge: 6A 2.5V  cut
Temperature: 25deg.C
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
3500
4000
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
Time/min.
C
u
rr
e
n
t/
m
A
0
200
400
600
800
1000
1200
1400
1600
C
a
p
a
c
it
y
/m
A
h
Charge: 1A  4.2V CCCV 2hr cut
Temperature: 25 deg.C7
Charge: 1A 4.2V CCCV 2h cut at 25 degC
Discharge: -20 - +60 degC 2.4A 2.5V cut
2.5
2.7
2.9
3.1
3.3
3.5
3.7
3.9
4.1
4.3
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600
Capacity/mAh
V
o
lt
a
g
e
/V
2.4A
30A
10A
15A
20A
25A
Charge    : 1A 4.2V CCCV 2hr cut
Discharge: 2.4A-30A CC 2.5V cut
Temperature: 25 deg.C
Diameter
Height
Voltage
Max.Current
End Voltage
Max.Current 3)
1500mAh
Specifications
41 g
4.0A
30A
2.5V
18.3 mm
65.0 mm
3.7 V
4.2V
1450mAhRated Capacity 2)
Charge
(CCCV)
Weight 4)
Size 1)
Discharge
Typical Capacity
Nominal Voltage
Hitachi Maxell, Ltd.
2-18-2 Iidabashi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 102-8521 Japan
TEL: +81-3-2515-8244
FAX: +81-3-3515-8303
Maxell Europe Limited
Whitebrook Park, Lower Cookham Road, Maidenhead SL6 8YA UK
TEL: +44-1628-412012
FAX: +44-1628-412010
INR18650PB2G
1) Dimensions of fresh cell with tube
2) Capacity is according to the following condition :
Charge :  1CA, 4.2V CCCV, 50mA cut @23degC,  Discharge : 0.2CA CC, 2.5V cut @23degC
3) Max Discharge Current : Cycle characteristics at maximum continuous discharge current is not guaranteed.
4) Approximate value
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
2010/10